

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.9-10 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2972-2973 OF 2012

PUNJAJI GOPALJI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAQ OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhiyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the first week of March, 2014.
I.A. Nos.9-10 for early hearing are disposed of.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|