

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s).2972-2973/2012

PUNJAJI GOPALJI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAQ OFFICER &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file volume and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2974-2975/2012

Date : 26/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) M/s. Parekh &amp; Co., Adv. (NP)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters were passed over once.

Even on the second call also there is no appearance.

In the interest of justice, the matters are adjourned.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER