

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2972-2973/2012

PUNJAJI GOPALJI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAQ OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For permission to file volume and office report)

With

C.A. No. 2974-2975 of 2012

Date : 07/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai,Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

(Listed as item No. 114 in Court No. 8 on 08.09.2015)