

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2972-2973/2012

PUNJAJI GOPALJI

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SPL.LAQ OFFICER & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME AND OFFICE REPORT)
WITH
C.A. NO. 2974-2975/2012

Date : 24/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Mr. Kshatrashal Raj, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th March, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
VINOD LAKHINA
Date: 2016.02.24
17:00:01 IST
Reason: